
SXT80698 Rev 6-18

ScaleTrains.com, Inc.
7598 Highway 411, Benton, TN  37307

www.scaletrains.com  • Toll-Free 844-9TRAINS 

Body CN - Early
SXT80697

Body CN - Late
SXT80698Brakewheel

SXT80709

Radiator Housing
(Part of SXT80702)

Radiator Grille - Rear
(Part of SXT80702)

Radiator Grille - Right Front
(Part of SXT80702)

Radiator Grille - Left Front
(Part of SXT80702)

Cab CN 
(Part of SXT80701)

Nose Top Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Nose Left Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Drop Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Front Railing
(Part of SXT80713)

Ditch Light Lens
(Part of SXT80703)

Left Ditch Light Pipe
(Part of SXT80703)

Right Ditch Light Pipe
(Part of SXT80703)

MU Hoses - Right
(Part of SXT80717)

Trainline Hose
SXT80718

MU Hoses - Left
(Part of SXT80717)

Snow Plow
SXT80716

Right Side Nose Railing
(Part of SXT80713)

Screw, Flat Head 1.2 X 4.0MM
SXT80733

Screw, Round Head 1.4 X 4.0MM
SXT80734

Screw, Flat Head 1.2 X 3.0MM
SXT80735

Screw, Round Head 1.4 X 4.0MM
SXT80736

Screw, Round Head 1.2 X 4.0MM
SXT80740

Coupler, Type E
SXT80374 2 Pair
SXT80375 6 Pair

Motherboard
SXT80721

Left side Nose Railing
(Part of SXT80713)

Rear Railing
(Part of SXT80713)

Small Drop Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Nose Right Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Horn 
SXT80704

Roof Top Grabiron 
(Part of SXT80705)

Rear Vertical Grabiron 
(Part of SXT80705)

Side Drop Grabiron 
(Part of SXT80705)Side Straight Grabiron 

(Part of SXT80705)

Inverter Cabinet Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Pilot Face Grabiron
(Part of SXT80705)

Snow Plow CN Rear
SXT80720

MU Cable
(Part of SXT80705)

Couple Cut Bar
SXT80715

Inverter Cabinet Walkway
(Part of SXT80712)

Inverter Cabinet 
(Part of SXT80712)

Cab Face Low Headlight 
(Part of Cab Assembly)

Windshield - Right
(Part of SXT80703)

Windshield Wiper Front - Right
(Part of SXT80706)

Windshield Wiper Rear - Right
(Part of SXT80706)

Windshield Wiper Rear - Left
(Part of SXT80706)

Windshield Wiper Front - Left
(Part of SXT80706)

Numberboard Light Pipe - Right
(Part of SXT80703)
Numberboard Light Pipe - Left
(Part of SXT80703)

Windshield - Left
(Part of SXT80703)

Nose Headlight Lens
(Part of SXT80703)

Light Shield
SXT80710

Cab Side Window - Left
(Part of SXT80703)

Cab Mirror - Large
(Part of SXT80708)

Cab Mirror - Small
(Part of SXT80708)

Sunshade
SXT80707

Cab Interior
SXT80707

Cab Side Window - Right
(Part of SXT80703) Rear Hedlight Lens

(Part of SXT80703)

Cab Rear Window 
(Part of SXT80703)

Numberboard Lens
(Part of SXT80703)

Cab Door No Window
(Part of Cab Assembly)

N-Scale GEVO Exploded Drawing

Eyebrow Grabiron 
(Part of SXT80705)

Left Side Long Railing
(Part of SXT80713)

Left Rear Traction Motor Cable Set
(Part of SXT80719)

Right Rear Traction Motor Cable Set
(Part of SXT80719)

Right Front Traction Motor Cable Set
(Part of SXT80719)

Air Dryer
(Part of SXT80719)
DCC Decdoer

Left Front Traction Motor Cable Set
(Part of SXT80719)

Right Side Long Railing
(Part of SXT80713)

Walkway -CN
(Part of SXT80714)

Deck Plate Rear - CN
(Part of SXT80714)

Deck Plate Front - CN
(Part of SXT80714)

Battyer Box Top
(Part of SXT80714)

Upper Weight
SXT80722

Motor Assembly (Includes flywheels and motor mount)
SXT80723

Underframe
SXT80725

Rear Ditch Light PCB
SXT80737

Coupler Box
(Part of SXT80739)

Coupler Box
(Part of SXT80739)Driveshaft

SXT80724
Front Headlight PCB
(Part of SXT80778)
LED Shield
(Part of SXT80778)

Worm Cover
SXT80727

Motor Mount
(Part Of SXT80723)

Fuel Tank
(Part Of SXT80726)

Retension Tank
(Part Of SXT80726)

Drain Pipe #1
(Part Of SXT80726)

Drain Pipe #2
(Part Of SXT80726)

Air Tank - Front
(Part Of SXT80726)

Speaker Cube Type 11 X 15 MM
SXT80516

Electronic Bell
(Part Of SXT80726)

Air Tank - Rear
(Part Of SXT80726)

Power Truck
SXT80729 Standard
SXT80741 C4

Worm Assembly
SXT80728

Page #1


